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-'Counwlling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[seorme

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent P+
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

60224

13416

24495

9554

4288

47777

14292

81167

14613

30253

13715

6452

85821

14745

217
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Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

26924

12078

4473

31305

2271

9522

17075

30137

13907

5317

58070

2271

10158

21383
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Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1198

5354

2657

53481

12536

23264

9749

1198

11134

5073

76503

13318

26332

13367

417
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Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
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Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4380

90157

16186

31035

13714

6695

55447

6091

98262

16748

33152

15656

7857

71089
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Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2696

11866

21385

9262

4081

58761

14791

2696

12408

24807

11818

6251

89493

15373
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Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A

Central University),

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas

Vishwavidyalaya (A

Central University),

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Institute of
Technology, Guru

Ghasidas

Vishwavidyalaya (A

Central University),

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al Gender- 27993 30842

Neutral

OBC-
NCL

Al SC Gender- 12692 14907

Neutral

Al ST Gender- 5495 6383

Neutral
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