

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
6	
nstitute Type	
Government Funded Technica	al Institutions
nstitute Name	
Institute of Technology, Guru	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program ALL	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
Academic Program ALL Seat Type / Category	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparatory	/ Kank Li	St.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	60224	81167
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13416	14613
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24495	30253
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9554	13715
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4288	6452
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	47777	85821
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14292	14745

,						
Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26924	30137
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12078	13907
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4473	5317
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31305	58070
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2271	2271
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9522	10158
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17075	21383

12023, 10.44		00	SAA			
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1198	1198
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	5354	11134
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2657	5073
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	53481	76503
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12536	13318
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23264	26332
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9749	13367

2023, 10.44		0.0	JOAA			
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4380	6091
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	90157	98262
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16186	16748
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	31035	33152
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13714	15656
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6695	7857
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55447	71089

,						
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2696	2696
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11866	12408
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21385	24807
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9262	11818
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4081	6251
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58761	89493
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14791	15373

72023, 10.44		•	, G, U (
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27993	30842
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12692	14907
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5495	6383

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





